FRIESLAND '96 JEUGDRAYON WEST VANUIT Quievrain

ALGPL RAYPL NAAM

Jelle van den Berg
Tim Koelma

Thimo van der Meulen
Stefanus Loosman
Daan Tuinstra

Tim Koelma

Stefanus Loosman
Wouter Kroon

Daan Tuinstra
Stefanus Loosman

Daan Tuinstra
Doutzen Booy

Maud de vries

Joas van ZzZuiden

Tim Koelma

Riekelt H. de Vvries
Lusanne Stuurman
Stefanus Loosman
Jelle van den Berg
Stefanus Loosman

Wouter Kroon

Lusanne Stuurman
Jelle van den Berg
Stefanus Loosman
Riekelt H. de Vvries
Lusanne Stuurman
Daan Tuinstra

Thimo van der Meulen
Jelle van den Berg
Maud de Vries

Lusanne Stuurman
Stefanus Loosman
Stefanus Loosman
Joas van Zuiden
Joas van Zuiden
pPascal Poelstra

PLAATS

Lemmer
Joure
Holwerd

urk
Kraggenburg
Joure

urk
TolTlebeek
Kraggenburg
urk

Kraggenburg
Munnekeburen
Heerenveen
Swifterbant
Joure

urk
Heerenveen
urk

Lemmer

urk

Tollebeek
Heerenveen
Lemmer

urk

urk
Heerenveen
Kraggenburg
Holwerd
Lemmer
Heerenveen

Heerenveen
urk

urk
Swifterbant
Swifterbant
Winsum

FRIESLAND '96 JEUGDRAYON OOST VANUIT Quievrain

ALGPL RAYPL NAAM

Jim Coenraad jr
Fleur Bult

Sophie de Boer
Fleur Bult

Damian de Vries J1
Hidde Luimstra
Kaylin Slot

Ruurd smid JL
Eelke van der Bei
Sophie de Boer

Kaylin Slot
Kaylin Slot
Fleur Bult

Jim Coenraad jr
Kaylin STot

Jim Coenraad jr
Hidde Luimstra
Ruurd smid JL
Sophie de Boer
Sophie de Boer

Sophie de Boer
Ruurd smid JL
Jim Coenraad jr
Eelke van der Bei
willem Poortinga
willem Poortinga
Kaylin slot
Kaylin STot
Hidde Luimstra
Kaylin STot

Slot

Slot
Poortinga
willem Poortinga
willem Poortinga
Fleur Bult

Fleur Bult

Hinke wouda
Hidde Luimstra

Kaylin
Kaylin
willem

PLAATS

Kallenkote

Tuk

Boy1

Tuk

Steenwijk
Surhuizum
Noordwolde-zuid
zwagerbosch
Twijzel

Boy

Noordwolde-zuid
Noordwolde-zuid
Tuk

Kallenkote
Noordwolde-zuid
Kallenkote
Ssurhuizum
zZwagerbosch
Boy|1

Boy1

Boy1
Zwagerbosch
Kallenkote
Twijzel
Damwoude
Damwoude
Noordwolde-zuid
Noordwolde-zuid
Surhuizum
Noordwolde-zuid

Noordwolde-zuid
Noordwolde-zuid
Damwoude
Damwoude
Damwoude

Tuk

Tuk
Kootstertille
Surhuizum

CCG-VER

FW-LEM
Fw-ZJD

-KVH
FW-FLU
FO-FPV
Fw-ZJD
FwW-FLU

-FLU
FO-FPV
Fw-FLU

FO-FPV
FW-DNS
FO-DSH
FW-FLU
FW-ZJD

-YMU
FO-DSH
FW-FLU
FW-LEM
FW-FLU

-FLU
FO-DSH
FW-LEM
FW-FLU

-YMU
FO-DSH
FO-FPV

-KVH
FW-LEM
FO-DSH

FO-DSH
FW-FLU
FW-FLU
FW-FLU
FwW-FLU
KU-FF

CCG-VER

WE-PDS
WE-DDB

-VDN
WE-DDB
WE-DDB
00-NHO
FO-VDN
DS-RDZ
DS-RDZ

-VDN

FO-VDN
FO-VDN
WE-DDB
WE-PDS
FO-VDN
WE-PDS
00-NHO
DS-RDZ

-VDN

-VDN

-VDN
DS-RDZ
WE-PDS
DS-RDZ

-BDA

-BDA
FO-VDN
FO-VDN
00-NHO
FO-VDN

FO-VDN
FO-VDN
-BDA
-BDA
-BDA
WE-DDB
WE-DDB
WA-DTK
00-NHO

MET

RINGNUMM MEE GET

81425198
81415222
81437416
81005641
81474117
84300385
74288837
61124148
71663040
74288822

61092850
84299341
81420718
71160247
83089912
84296882
81419882
71005157
71612116
74288840

61123189
31612364
81425185
74288839
64285421
41421787
81441134
71591523
81425218
71628473

71607137
81005632
81005626
51093620
81443313
81437890

MET 117

RINGNUMM

81490621
61103393
71627557
61103418
71679805
81375710
71627027
71591588
81394863
81439922

71626777
51212322
85179370
81489717
81472945
81489729
71590907
81406208
81439802
71627523

81439923
81406183
81489704
81406179
41400395
81397905
81438889
81438679
71561657
81472948

71626835
81438668
81397930
71584687
51174260
71675123
85179366
81392890
81405238

AFSTAND

305.203
320.580
362.479
283.640
293.410
02
02
286.108
02

03

332.588

ZUIV.TYD

1s.

108 DUIVEN OP 11/05/19 om 10.00 UUR

MET/MIN

1099.

490
.627
.363
.438
.302
.395
.878
.299
.658
.986

.917
.261
.084
.214
.487
.819

DUIVEN OP 11/05/19 oM 10.00 UUR
MEE GET

AFSTAND

316.485

313.160

326.647
02

312.867
354.301
322.360
354.582
354.763
02

ZUIV.TYD MET/MIN

1119.
1107.
1093.
1091.
1089.
1083.
1069.
1069.

112
486
319

FJ-M19-BLAD

RAYPNT

1000.
992.
985.
978.
971.
964.
957.
950.
942.
935.

750.

FJ-M19-BLAD

RAYPNT

1

1



AFD.FRIESLAND '96

OoONOUVIAWNE

AFD.FRIESLAND '96

NV WNE

10

NAAM

Jelle van den Be
Jim Coenraad jr
Fleur Bult

Tim Koelma
Sophie de Boer
Thimo van der Me
Stefanus Loosman
Damian de Vvries
Daan Tuinstra
Hidde Luimstra

Kaylin Slot
Ruurd Smid JL
Wouter Kroon
Eelke van der Be
Doutzen Booy
Maud de vries
Joas van zuiden
Riekelt H. de vr
Lusanne Stuurman
willem Poortinga

Hinke wouda
Pascal Poelstra
Joan Veenstra

NAAM

Tim Koelma

Jelle van den Be
Thimo van der Me
Fleur Bult

Hidde Luimstra
Sophie de Boer
Ruurd Smid JL
Eelke van der Be
Kaylin Slot

Daan Tuinstra

Jim Coenraad jr
Doutzen Booy

Stefanus Loosman
Riekelt H. de vr
Lusanne Stuurman
Maud de vries

Joas van zuiden
Pascal Poelstra
Damian de Vries
wWouter Kroon

willem Poortinga
Hinke wouda

Joan Veenstra
Peter de Vries
Ilse & Robin de

VER
0248

0236
0210

0206
0225
0213

VER
0229

0432
0236
0236
0433
0225
0414
0433

0210
0206
0213
0421
0268

STAND MIDFOND 01 VAN 01 JEUGD

PLAATS -ONAANGEWEZEN-
Lemmer 1000.00
Kallenkote 1000.00
Tuk 993.42
Joure 992.86
Boy1 986.84
Holwerd 985.71
urk 978.57
Steenwijk 973.68
Kraggenburg 971.43
Ssurhuizum 967.11
Noordwolde-zuid 960.53
zZwagerbosch 953.95
Tollebeek 950.00
Twijzel 947.37
Munnekeburen 921.43
Heerenveen 914.29
Swifterbant 907.14
urk 892.86
Heerenveen 885.71
Damwoude 842.11
Kootstertille 756.58
Winsum 750.00

St.-Jacobiparoch

PLAATS -ONAANGEWEZEN-
Joure 1976.43
Lemmer 1967.67
Holwerd 1949.82
Tuk 1936.67
Surhuizum 1933.45
Boy1 1926.41
zZwagerbosch 1913.62
Twijzel 1907.09
Noordwolde-zuid 1904.63
Kraggenburg 1901.85
Kallenkote 1900.86
Munnekeburen 1890.55
urk 1873.14
urk 1831.79
Heerenveen 1824.99
Heerenveen 1799.41
Swifterbant 1796.00
Winsum 1623.66
Steenwijk 1536.43
Tollebeek 1531.31
Damwoude 1500.60
Kootstertille 1033.66
St.-Jacobiparoch 608.20
urk 285.98
De Hoeve 272.92

OoONOUVIAWNE

STAND GENERAAL ZONDER SL (VIT-MID-ING-NAT) JEUGD

OoNOUVIAWNE

10

NAAM

Jelle van den Be
Thimo van der Me
Fleur Bult
Damian de vries
Tim Koelma
Stefanus Loosman
Wouter Kroon
Daan Tuinstra
Kaylin Slot
Hidde Luimstra

Riekelt H. de vr
Sophie de Boer
Jim Coenraad jr
Lusanne Stuurman
willem Poortinga
Pascal Poelstra
Hinke wouda

Joan Veenstra
Eelke van der Be
Ruurd smid JL

Doutzen Booy
Maud de vries
Joas van zuiden

NAAM

Tim Koelma

Thimo van der Me
Fleur Bult
Sophie de Boer
Lusanne Stuurman
Jelle van den Be
Kaylin Slot
Damian de Vvries
Daan Tuinstra
Riekelt H. de vr

willem Poortinga
Wouter Kroon
Stefanus Loosman
Hidde Luimstra
Jim Coenraad jr
Pascal Poelstra
Doutzen Booy
Eelke van der Be
Joan Veenstra
Maud de vries

Joas van zuiden
Hinke wouda
Ruurd smid JL
ITse & Robin de
pPeter de Vries

VER PLAATS

0248

Lemmer

Holwerd

Tuk

Steenwijk

Joure

urk

TolTlebeek
Kraggenburg
Noordwolde-zuid
Surhuizum

urk

Boy1
Kallenkote
Heerenveen
Damwoude
winsum
Kootstertille
St.-Jacobiparoch
Twijzel
Zwagerbosch
Munnekeburen

Heerenveen
Swifterbant

VER PLAATS

0229

0213
0236

0433
0206
0219
0268
0421

Joure

Holwerd

Tuk

Boy1

Heerenveen
Lemmer
Noordwolde-zuid
Steenwijk
Kraggenburg

urk

Damwoude
Tollebeek

urk

Surhuizum
Kallenkote
winsum
Munnekeburen
Twijzel
St.-Jacobiparoch
Heerenveen

Swifterbant
Kootstertille
zZwagerbosch
De Hoeve

urk

-AANGEWEZEN-

750.

-AANGEWEZEN-

1936.



